Results sponsored by

If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact Katie.Horne@scottishathletics.org.uk

T14- 1500m Sen Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 196 Douglas Selman  Corstorphine AAC 3:58.55
2 168 SEElE East Kilbride A.C.  4:03.64
Matthews
3 140 David Gorman East Kilbride A.C. 4:30.92
T39- 200m Sen Men - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 122 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 21.77
2 136 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 21.82
3 201 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 22.45
4 120 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC 22.73
117 Steven Charters Edinburgh AC DNS
T26- 200m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 122 Jamie Coull Pitreavie AAC 22.22
2 200 Ronald Smith Aberdeen AAC 23.69
3 161 Ray Lennon Dooneen A.C. 24.02
107 Alastair Beaton Inverness Harriers AAC DNS
154 Calum Innes VP-Glasgow AC DNS

T32- 200m Sen Wom - Final

T15- 1500m Sen Wom - Final
Pos Num Name Representing
1 88 Joanna Ross VP-Glasgow AC
2 35 Joanne Finch VP-Glasgow AC
3 66 Eilish McColgan Dundee Hawkhil

Harriers

T26- 200m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
Pos Num Name Representing
1 201 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC
2 117 Steven Charters Edinburgh AC
3 120 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC
Duncan Glasgow University
© Les McCrosson AC
5 128 Craig Eaglesham Shettleston Harriers
T26- 200m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3
Pos Num Name Representing
1 136 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC
2 182 Deanna O'Brian Dundrum'South
Dublin
3 204 Dermot Smith Navan AC
4 148 Steven Hogg Pitreavie AAC
176 Sizpeliizin Shettleston Harriers
Mclauchlan
T27- 200m Sen Wom - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

4:23.27
4:26.76

4:38.08

Perf

22.48
22.72
22.87

23.07
23.95

Perf
22.10

23.11

23.17
24.28

DNS
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Name
Kelly Proper
Eilidh Child

Representing
Ferrybank AC
Pitreavie AAC

Danielle Osborne VP-Glasgow AC

Kathryn Evans
Suzanne Begg

Name
Kelly Proper
Suzanne Begg
Marie Dobson

Elgin AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

200m Sen Wom - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Representing
Ferrybank AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC

T04- 3000m Sen Wom - Final

Name
Kerry Harty

Sarah Inglis

Jill Knowles
Susan Ridley

Susan Finch
Rebecca Finch
Claire McAuley
Catherine Ferry

Mhairi Inglis
Julie Whyteside

Representing
Newcastle AC

Lothian Running
Club

VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC

Lothian Running
Club

Whitemoss AAC

Perf
24.69
24.76
25.47
25.52
26.38

Perf
24.7
26.1
28.0

Perf
9:52.49

10:07.47

10:17.42
10:19.05
10:22.84
10:29.06
10:30.18
10:40.88

10:43.35
10:48.93

T21- 4x200m Relays Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
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318

331
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328
395

T33 -

Name

Representing
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC

Motherwell AC

4 x 200m Relays Under 13 Girls - Final

Perf
1:57.42
2:01.63

2:04.89

2:13.79

2:07.05
NS

Representing Perf
Pitreavie AAC 25.1

Elgin AAC 25.1
VP-Glasgow AC 25.7

TO03 - 3000m Sen Men - Final

Representing Perf

153 Robert Inglis Lothian Running Club 9:32.65

Pos Num Name
1 20 Eilidh Child
2 32 Kathryn Evans
3 79 Danielle Osborne
Pos Num Name
1
2 152 Yujiro Iida
3 126 Keith Dunlop
T34 - 4x200m Relays
Pos Num Name
1 323
2 320
3 318
4 331
329

T21- 4x200m Relays Under 1

Pos Num Name
1
2

Edinburgh Univ Hare

& Hounds SRER.Y

Edinburgh AC 9:55.89

Under 13 Boys - Final

Representing Perf
Giffnock‘x‘orth AAC 1:57.48

Edinburgh AC 'A' 1:58.92
Ayr Seaforth AAC 2:02.08

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC

Pitreavie AAC DNS

2:04.45

3 Boys - Round:1 Heat: 2 of 2

Representing Perf
Edinburgh AC 'A’ 2:01.08
Pitreavie AAC 2:11.03

Airdrie Harriers DNS

Glffnock‘lglorth AAC DISQ

T20- 4x200m Relays Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
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312

307
315
304
301
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315
306

303
300
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355
357
354
361
359

361
352
353
358
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347
339
333

337

340

4 x 200m Relays Under 13 Girls -

Name Representing
Shettleston Harriers
I\
Lasswade AAC
"St. John Bosco
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Name Representing
"St. John Bosco
Kilmarnock Harriers

Dunfermline & West
Fife AC

Airdrie Harriers

Whitemoss

4 x 200m Relays Under 15 Boys - Final

Name Representing
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC
Lasswade AAC

Name Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Central AC
Kilmarnock Harriers

4 x 200m Relays Under 15 Girls - Final

Name Representing
Pitreavie AAC 'A'
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Falkirk Victoria
Harriers 'A’

Giffnock North AAC 'B'

1.59.35

1.59.60
2.01.59
2.02.17
2.02.40

Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Perf
2:02.68
2:03.53

2:09.84

2:13.93

2:05.99
NS

Perf
1:39.21
1:41.79
1:42.15
1:47.93

DISQ

4 x 200m Relays Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

Perf
1:48.77
1:48.82
1:51.11
1:54.92

Perf
1:46.80
1:47.03
1:47.50

1:55.08

1:57.74
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308
309
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313

T20- 4 x200m Relays Under 13 Girls -

Pos Num
1 312
2 304
3 301
4 310
5 316

Name

Name

Representing
Lasswade AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Law and District AAC
Motherwell AC

Shettleston Harriers
B!

Representing
Shettleston Harriers
i\
Edinburgh AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC

Perf
1:59.89
2:06.02
2:07.72
2:16.72

2:19.03

Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Perf
2:00.25

2:02.22
2:03.50

2:04.58

2:07.47

T25- 4x200m Relays Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num
1 355
2 354
3 357
4 360

Name

Representing
Giffnock North AAC
N
Edinburgh AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Law and District AAC

Perf
1:39.71

1:42.92
1:43.16
1:48.75

T25- 4x200m Relays Under 15 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num
1 359
2 363
3 362
4 356

Name

Representing
Lasswade AAC

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
B

Perf
1:43.01

1:44.89
1:47.26
1:53.43

T24 - 4x200m Relays Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4

Pos Num
1 337
2 336
3 341
4 350

Name

Representing
Falkirk Victoria
Harriers 'A'
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
c
Shettleston Harriers
B

Perf
1:54.47
1:57.99
1:58.82

2:03.02



T24 - 4 x200m Relays Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4 T24- 4x200m Relays Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 339 Giffnock North AAC'A' 1:48.78 1 347 Pitreavie AAC 'A' 1:47.98
2 351 V|ctc(>3r||a Park Eé:ty of 1:56.53 2 333 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:49.17

asgow 3 343 Kilbarchan AAC 1:56.89
3 334 Central AC 'A’ 1:57.02
o 4 346 Perth Strathtay .57 53
338 Falkirk Victoria DISQ Harriers
Harriers 'B'
T24 - 4x200m Relays Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4 T38- 4x200m Relays Under 17 Men - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 340 Giffnock North AAC 'B' 1:56.57 1 392 Shettleston Harriers 1:36.37
> 349 Shettlest&r} Harriers 1:57.78 2 383 Edinburgh AC 1:36.48

Perth Strathtay X
3 332 Airdrie Harriers 1:59.34 e Sl Harriers LEEYd2
4 348 Pitreavie AAC 'B' 2:03.95 4 389 Law & District AAC  1:37.98
5) 387 Kilbarchan AAC 1:38.77
T30 - 4 x200m Relays Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2 T30 - 4 x200m Relays Under 17 Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 392 Shettleston Harriers 1:37.61 1 383 Edinburgh AC 1:37.26
> 390 Pert: St!'athtay 1:39.00 2 389 Law & District AAC  1:38.53

arriers 3 387 Kilbarchan AAC 1:39.01
3 382 Arbroath & District AC 1:40.83 Giffnock North AAC
4 391 Pitreavie AAC 1:43.05 385 ‘A DISQ
381 Airdrie Harriers DISQ
T37- 4x200m Relays Under 17 Wom - Final T29- 4x200m Relays Under 17 Wom - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 367 Edinburgh AC 'A’ 1:44.93 1 367 Edinburgh AC 'A' 1:46.81
2 376 Lasswade AAC 1:46.69 2 373 Kilbarchan AAC 'A' 1:54.50
3 377 Law and District AAC 1:49.60 3 380 West DunAbCartonshire 1:54.86
4 370 Giffnock North AAC 'A' 1:49.93

378 "St. John Bosco DISQ 4 369 Dunfermline & West .. o5
Fife AC
5 366 Central AC 1:55.89

T29 - 4x200m Relays Under 17 Wom - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2 T22- 400m Sen Men - Final
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Representing
Lasswade AAC

Giffnock North AAC 'A'

Num Name
376
370
377
378
379
T10- 400m Sen Men -
Num Name
150 Scott Hughson
170 Kevin McCloy
211 Simon Taggart
T23 -
Num Name
32 Kathryn Evans
68 Erin Mcllveen
22 Emma Cloggie
57 Ashleigh Kennedy
18 Nicola Campbell
T11- 400m Sen Wom -
Num Name
22 Emma Cloggie
Ashleigh
2/ Kennedy
18 Nicola Campbell
29 Marie Dobson
T12-
Num Name
98 Gemma Werrett
39 Alyssa Fullelove
74 Nony Mordi
83 Heather Rankine

400m Sen Wom -

60m Hurdles Sen Wom -

Law and District AAC
"St. John Bosco
Victoria Park City of

Glasgow AC

Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Glasgow University

Hare and H
Dunore Harriers

Final

Representing
Elgin AAC

Glasgow University AC
Banchory Stonehaven

AC
Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Representing

Banchory

Stonehaven AC

Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill

Harriers

Aberdeen AAC

Final

Representing
Rugby AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
1:48.00
1:48.57
1:48.83
1:51.02

DISQ

Perf
50.30

50.36
50.57

Perf
55.91
56.96

57.74
58.47
DNS

58.66

58.78

1:01.65
1:02.74

8.50
8.55

8.62
9.93

Pos
1
2
3
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104
170

112
211

T10 -

104
177

159

T11 -

Num
32

68

25

67

Z
c
3

201
171
154
158
121
127

Name Representing Perf
Scott Hughson Edinburgh AC 48.99
Cofi Appiah Enfield & Harringay = 49.82
. Glasgow University
Kevin McCloy Hare and H 49.91
. . Inverness Harriers
Jamie Kerr Bowie AAC 49.94
Simon Taggart Dunore Harriers 49.99
400m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
Name Representing Perf
. . Inverness Harriers
Jamie Kerr Bowie AAC 50.26
Cofi Appiah Enfield & Harringay 50.45
Sean McQueen Pitreavie AAC 51.25
Andrew Kidd PURELIm SR o o5
Dublin
400m Sen Wom - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
Name Representing Pe
Kathryn Evans Elgin AAC 57.39
Erin Mcllveen Clleammn Line sy 58.08
AC
. . Livingston & District .
Louise Crilly AAC 1:02.26
. Dundrum South
Claire McGlynn Dublin DNS
T13 - 60m Hurdles Sen Men - Final
Name Representing Perf
Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 8.22
Tain McDonald Shettleston Harriers 8.54
Calum Innes VP-Glasgow AC 8.56
Neale Kelly VP-Glasgow AC 8.59
Sean Connerton Edinburgh AC 9.42
Peter Dunn Giffnock North AAC  9.45
T17- 60m Sen Men - Final
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os Num Name Representing Perf
1 203  Nick Smith Shaftesbury Barnet ¢ ¢,
Harriers
2 146 Paul Hession Athenry 6.69
3 186 Jonathan Oparka Border Harriers 6.91
4 142  Jason Greenidge Woodford Green 7.02
5 123 John Crowley ucb 7.06
6 120 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC 7.17
TO08 - 60m Sen Men - Round: Semi Final Heat: 1 of 2 TO08 - 60m Sen Men - Round: Semi Final Heat: 2 of 2
Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
203 Nick Smith Shaftt;sbu!'y Barnet 6.72 1 146 Paul Hession Athenry 6.76
QIS 2 186 Jonathan Oparka Border Harriers 6.87
142 Jason Greenidge Woodford Green 6.99 3 120 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC 7.10
184 Jer O'Donoghue Leevale AC 7.00 Glasgow Universit
y
123 John Crowley ucD 7.10 4 165 Duncan McCrosson A 7.13
214  Vetle Utsi Onstad Fagernes/NOR 7.12 5 180 Thomas Moore Shettleston Harriers 7.19
225 Lars Ytterhaug Tjalve/NOR DNS 171 Tain McDonald Shettleston Harriers DNS
T05- 60m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 4 TO5- 60m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 4
Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
203 Nick Smith Shaftele_isbury Barnet 6.71 1 186 Jonathan Oparka Border Harriers 6.96
QIIIES 2 184  Jer O'Donoghue Leevale AC 6.98
123 John Crowley uco 7.25 3 225 Lars Ytterhaug Tjalve/NOR 7.19
107 Alastair Beaton Inverness Harriers AAC 7.35 4 204 Dermot Smith Navan AC 7.27
200 Ronald Smith Aberdeen AAC 7.42 5 148 Steven Hogg Pitreavie AAC 7.54
223 Michael Wyse Dunfermlllzr}?eand West 7.50 6 121 Sean Connerton Edinburgh AC 7.74
161 Ray Lennon Dooneen A.C. 7.56
TO05- 60m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 4 TO5- 60m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 4 of 4
Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
142 Jason Greenidge Woodford Green 7.08 1 146 Paul Hession Athenry 6.90
165 Duncan McCrosson Glasgow University AC 7.14 2 120 David Clark VP-Glasgow AC 7.12
180 Thomas Moore Shettleston Harriers  7.22 3 214 Vetle Utsi Onstad Fagernes/NOR 7.17
166 David Martin Channel Island AC 7.29 4 171 Iain McDonald Shettleston Harriers 7.23
128 Craig Eaglesham Shettleston Harriers  7.47 5 182 Deanna O'Brian DundDru?I_South 7.25
185  Chukwudi Onyia Croydon Harriers 7.50 Qblin
6 176 Sl Shettleston Harriers  7.78
Mclauchlan

T16- 60m Sen Wom - Final T28 - 800m Sen Men - Final
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Num
82
98
13
75

Name Representing
Kelly Proper Ferrybank AC
Gemma Werrett Rugby AC

Suzanne Begg VP-Glasgow AC

Maria Morganella Border Harriers

T06- 800m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
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143
190

113
220

Num
78
26
15
61

Name Representing
Gary Grieve Law & District AAC
Scott Pilkington Corstorphine AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Paul White Whitemoss

Alexander Bryce

T19- 800m Sen Wom - Final

Name Representing
Jenny Tan Fife AC

Lauren Baird Giffnock North AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Laura Brown
Auvril Jackson

Kirsty Scott

F09 - High Jump Sen Wom - Final

Name Representing

Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh AC
Rosemary Daniel Unattached

Hazel Blair VP-Glasgow AC

Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC

F01- Long Jump Sen Wom - Final

Perf
2:01.69
2:01.76

2:05.28
2:09.51

Perf
2:14.54
2:15.43

2:17.36
2:17.99
2:33.65

1.50

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
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Num

202

193
141

183
143
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183
133

Num
105
145
169
101

Num
214

108

103
166
174
218
109
216
119

Name
Gary Smith

Craig Robertson
Andrew Gourley
Christopher
O'Brien
Gary Grieve

Name
Andrew Gourley
Craig Robertson

Gary Smith

Christopher
O'Brien
Ross Finlayson

Representing Perf
Falkirk Victoria 1:53.27

Harriers

Pitreavie AAC 1:55.67
Willowfield H 1:56.15

Corstorphine AAC  1:57.27

Law & District AAC 1:59.07

800m Sen Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

Representing

Perf

Willowfield H 1:59.08
Pitreavie AAC 1:59.38

Falkirk Victoria

1:59.52

Harriers

Corstorphine AAC  1:59.56

Lasswade AAC 2:00.33

F05 - High Jump Sen Men - Final

Name
Martin Aram
Simon Herron
John McCafferty
Andrew Allan

Representing
Liverpool Harriers
St Columb's college
Irvine AC
Giffnock North AAC

F04 - Long Jump Sen Men - Final

Name
Vetle Utsi Onstad

Jude Beimers

Sindre Almsengen
David Martin
Garry Mckay
Chris Weitz
Jamie Benzie

David Watson
Cameron Clark

Representing
Fagernes/NOR

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Tjalve/NOR
Channel Island AC
Edinburgh AC
Border Harriers
Border Harriers
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

F02 - Pole Vault Sen Men - Final

Perf
2.05
1.95
1.95
1.90

Perf
7.27

7.25

7.15
6.69
6.67
6.62
6.53
6.45
6.18
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Num

74

33
46

Num

92

90
40
62
56

Num

60

49

84
96
24
31

r4
c
3

58
38

78
46
27
70

Name
Nony Mordi

Lisa Ferguson
Louise Haston

Representing

Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC

F07- Pole Vault Sen Wom - Final

Name
Kimberly Skinner

Sally Scott
Jennifer Graham
Courtney MacGuire
Claire Kennedy

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Gateshead Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Edinburgh AC

F03 - Shot Putt Sen Wom - Final

Name
Kirsty Law
Stephanie
Hopkinson
Claire Reid

Fiona Thomas
Gillian Cooke

Michelle Durbidge Arbroath & District AC

Claire Cameron

Representing
Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers

Birtley AC

Morpeth Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Edinburgh AC

VP-Glasgow AC

F06 - Triple Jump Sen Wom - Final

Name
Mia Haave
Gillian Kerr

Inger Anne
Froysedal

Jayne Nisbet
Louise Haston
Mary Devlin
Catriona McKay

Representing
Tyrving/NOR
Edinburgh AC

Tjalve/NOR

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Abbey AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
4.00

3.80
3.70
3.30
3.30

Perf
12.22

11.19

11.18
11.03
10.82
10.40
10.05

Perf
13.01
12.93

12.83

12.32
11.71
11.52
10.83
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151
191
205
118
222

111

116

103
216
185
156
119
105

Name
Richard Hurren
David Robertson

James Stacey
Stuart Chisholm
Douglas Winch

Christopher
Boundy

Representing
Harrow AC

Whitemoss AAC
Gateshead Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Gateshead Harriers

F08 - Shot Putt Sen Men - Final

Name
Scot Thompson
Neil Elliott
William Falconer
Daniel Carlin
Angus McInroy

Representing
Belgrave Harriers
Border Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

F10 - Triple Jump Sen Men - Final

Name
John Carr

Sindre Almsengen
David Watson
Chukwudi Onyia

Representing
Shaftesbury Barnet
Harriers
Tjalve/NOR
Kilbarchan AAC
Croydon Harriers

Graham Jackson Newham & Essex AC

Cameron Clark
Martin Aram

Kilbarchan AAC
Liverpool Harriers

Perf
4.85
3.80
3.50
3.20
NH

NH

Perf
16.39
16.18
15.04
14.81
14.05

14.91

14.62
14.55
14.39
14.21
13.63
13.54



